

MHPU080007822024



PWDVA No. 42/2024
Sadiya Vs. Arif

ORDER ON APPLICATION DATED 21/11/2024

Heard Ld. Advocate for the applicant. Issue notices to all the respondents through R.P.A.D. as prayed.

Date : 21/11/2024

(S. G. Dubale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune